
Humanities24-25Session: Group: Sunday, January 4, 2026

wkÿv_©x n‡Z K‡j‡Ri eZ©gvb cvIbvi wnmve

341Total Students:

GmGmwm 

†iwRt

wkÿv_©xi  bvg Av`vqK…Z avh©K…Z wdm e‡Kqv UvKv e‡Kqv gvm e„wË

24001 MST. BORSHA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24002 MST. AFIA ABNITH ASA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24003 MST. KAMRUNNAHAR KEYA MO 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24004 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN 3,300 9,400 6,100 18

24005 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24006 MST. AFROZA AKASHI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24007 MST. FARIA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24008 MST. ARDIA SULTANA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24009 CHANDANI RANI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24010 PUSHMITHA RANI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24011 MST. ROZONI 3,100 9,400 6,300 18

24012 MST. SHARMIN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24013 SUMI BALA 6,600 9,400 2,800 10

24014 MST. KHATIZA KHANOM 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24015 MST. BRISTI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24016 MST. RIYA MUNI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24017 MST. SUMAIYA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24018 MST. TIBA TABASSUM NOUSHE 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24019 MST. HAFIZA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24020 MST. RIVA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24021 MST. KEYA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24022 MST. ARJINA 3,300 9,400 6,100 21

24023 MST. SUMAYA SABBIN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24024 MST. TANJOME AKTHER EVA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24025 MST. SUMAIYA AKTHER 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24026 MST. ROKEYA KHATUN 5,400 9,400 4,000 16

24027 MST. JUI MUNI 3,500 9,400 5,900 20

24028 JHUMUR BALA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24029 MST. NIHA MUNI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24030 MST. TAMANNA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24031 JAYABALA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24032 UPOMA RANI PUJA 5,500 9,400 3,900 13

24033 MST. TOMA MONI 7,400 9,400 800 Paid

24034 MST. RABEYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24035 MST. FATEMA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24036 MST. RIVA MUNI 3,900 9,400 5,500 18

24037 MST. MOUSE KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24038 MST. JESMIN JANNATI 2,500 9,400 6,900 22

24039 MST. SHABNOM AKTHER 3,900 9,400 5,500 18

24040 MARUFA AKTER SRABANTI 6,100 9,400 3,300 9

24041 MST. MOHONA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24042 MST. MIHASINA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24043 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24044 MST. HOMAIRA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24045 MST. RUMANA AKTHER RIAMO 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24046 MST. SHARMIN SULTANA SUCH 6,800 9,400 2,600 9

24047 MORIOM AKTER MOY 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24048 MOSKAN ZANNAT MOU 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24049 MST. MARUFA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24050 MST. TYARIN AFRIN 6,200 9,400 800 Paid

24051 MST. SOMAPTI 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24052 MST. AYSHA KHATUN 1,200 9,400 8,200 24

24053 MST. BRISTY 5,600 9,400 800 Paid

24054 MST. HAFSUN FARHIN HIMONT 2,400 9,400 7,000 18

24055 MST. SADIA AKTHER AZMI 6,200 9,400 800 Paid

24056 YESMIN AKTER IRIN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24057 MST. MARUFA YEASMIN 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24058 MST. AFSANA MINI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24059 MST. RAHIMA AKTER 3,300 9,400 6,100 18

24060 MST. SUMANA AKTAR 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24061 MST. JASMIN NAHAR JOTI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24062 MST. FARJANA AKTER MIm 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24063 MST. AKLIMA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24064 IRIN SULTANA TOMA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24065 MST. SANJIDA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24066 MST.AMENA AKHTER BORSHA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24067 MST. MEFTAHUL JANNAT SHAM 2,500 9,400 6,900 22

24068 MST. KOBITA AKTER ASHA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24069 MST. FARIHA AKTHER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24070 MST. MUNIRA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24071 RABEYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24072 ARIFA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24073 MST. TAMANNA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24074 MONZUARA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24075 MST. RUNA KHATUN 3,900 9,400 5,500 24

24076 MST. TAJMINA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24077 MST. RAZIYA SULTANA 6,900 9,400 2,500 6

24078 MST AFROZA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24079 MST. RAJONI AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24080 MST. TAJMIN AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24081 MST. MOBASHIRA ATKIYA MOVI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24082 MD. JULHAZ MOHAL JUTHI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24083 MST. DINA 3,300 9,400 6,100 18

24084 MST. FARHANA YESMIN NITU 3,800 9,400 800 Paid

24085 SYEDA NABILA NAHAR 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24086 MST. SADIYA AKTER SHAILA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24087 MST. NAJIFA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24088 MST. SAHIDA AKTER RIYA 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24089 MST. RESHMI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24090 MST. SADIA AKTER BIRHI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24091 SIMA RANI PAUL 3,500 9,400 5,900 18

24092 RIYA RANI PAUL 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24093 MST. AYSHA SIDDIKA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24094 MST. SHARMIN KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24095 MST. RIMA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24096 MST. HUMAIRA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24097 MST. ATIYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24098 MST. SALMA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24099 MAHABUBA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24100 MST. MITALY 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24101 MST. MOHUYA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24102 MST. BORSHA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24103 MST. SOMPTI KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24104 MST. NUSRAT 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24105 MST. TAZMINA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24106 MST. ARIFA AKTER 6,200 9,400 3,200 12

24107 MST. MAHERA AKTER 3,500 9,400 5,900 20

24108 MST. UMME KURSUM 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24109 MST. TASLIMA AKTER SIRITY 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24110 MST. SAHIDA AKTHER SUMI 7,400 9,400 2,000 12
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24111 MST. TISHA MUNI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24112 ELMA TABASSUM RITU 9,400 9,400 Paid 0

24113 MST. TANIYA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24114 MST. KAFIYA AKTER NUPUR 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24115 MST. NUR JAHAN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24116 MST. MEGHLA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24117 MST. RIYA MUNI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24118 MST. SHARIFA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24119 MST. NILA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24120 MST. RUMI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24121 MST. NUSRAT 5,600 9,400 3,800 12

24122 MST. HUMAYRA JANNAT 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24123 MST. SHERAJAM MONIRA 6,200 9,400 800 Paid

24124 MST. FATEMA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24125 MST. RAJIYA SULTANA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24126 MST. JULEKHA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24127 MST. MUNIRA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24128 MST. SUMAIYA KHAN SOMAPTI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24129 MST. SAMIYA KHAN SAJOTI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24130 MST. SHAMME AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24131 MST. SHARMILA AKTER MARZIA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24132 MST. SADIYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24133 MST. MEHENAJ AFRIN JUI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24134 MST. RAHANA AKTER RIYAMONI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24135 MST. SOHELI AKTER 3,300 9,400 6,100 18

24136 MST. SAMIHA TAHSIN SITHI 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24137 MST. RUJY 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24138 MST. AROBI KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24139 MST. ARIFA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24140 NOWSHEN TABASSUM 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24141 MST. SIMA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24142 DINA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24143 MST. RIYAMONI AKTHER SOVA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24144 MST. RANIFA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24145 MST. AMENA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24146 MST. NISHAT KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 6

24147 MST. NILA AKTER MIM 3,900 9,400 5,500 15

24148 MST. SURAIYA KHATUN 2,100 9,400 7,300 18
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24149 ZIBA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24150 MST. JOMUNA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24151 MST. HABIBA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24152 MST. MONIKA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24153 MST. SANJIDA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24154 MST. AFSARINA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24155 ANTORA RANI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24156 MST. SADIYA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24157 MST. AMELY AKTER AME 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24158 MST. MUNISHA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24159 MST. BRISTY AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24160 MST. SRABONI AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24161 MST. SURAIYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24162 MEFTAHUL JANNAT 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24163 MST. SOBNOM MOSTARY 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24164 MST. SRISTY 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24165 FARHANA YESMIN MONIYA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24166 TASFIYA TISA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24167 MST. NILA KHAN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24168 CHOTI SARKER 2,900 9,400 6,500 20

24169 RIYA RANI DAS 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24170 KONIKA RANI DAS 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24171 DIPA MALI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24172 MST. RAJIA SULTANA RIMU 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24173 MST. SAMSUNNAHAR 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24174 RAMISHA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24175 MST. SHIMU KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24176 MST. HAFSA AKTER HASI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24177 MST. RUZINA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24178 MST. MUHSINA AKTAR 6,300 9,400 3,100 8

24179 MST. NAZMIN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24180 MST. SHIMLA AKTER 5,400 9,400 4,000 13

24181 MST. AFRINA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24182 MST. SIYED MONI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24183 MST. FARIHA TABASSUM 6,200 9,400 3,200 12

24184 MST. TAIYABA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24185 MST. SOHAGI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24186 MST. URMI SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24187 MST. JANNATUN FERDOUSI MI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24188 SOMAIYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24189 MST. HAFSA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24190 TABIBA TABASOM 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24191 MONIRA BAKTHER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24192 SONIYA AKTER NABA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24193 RADIYA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24194 MST. SADIYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24195 MST. RUNA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24196 MST. HUMAIRA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24197 SUROVI ISLAM SUVA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24198 MST. SAHARIYA KHAN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24199 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER KAMONA 3,100 9,400 6,300 22

24200 MST. ARJUMA AKTER BARSA 5,800 9,400 3,600 11

24201 MST. MILY KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24202 MST. RAJIYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24203 SANGEETA RANI 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24204 SHREYA JAYTA SARKAR 6,200 9,400 3,200 12

24205 UMME HABIBA 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24206 MST. JANNATUN TAJRIN 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24207 MST. JANNATUN NAHAR RUMI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24208 SANJIDA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24209 SHIFA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24210 MST. FARHANA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24211 RATRI MOHONTO 6,600 9,400 2,800 10

24212 SADIA AKTER SEBA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24213 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24214 MST.JOBAIDA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24215 NAJIYA SULTANA NIPU 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24216 SARASWATI BARMON 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24217 ASAFFA AKTER 3,800 9,400 800 Paid

24218 MOTI SOMA RANI 5,000 9,400 4,400 17

24219 MST. MITHILA AKTHER 0 9,400 9,400 24

24220 MST. MARIYA AKTER 600 9,400 8,800 24

24221 SOMAPTI DAS 3,800 9,400 800 Paid

24222 MST. SAUDIA AKTER AMEY 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24223 MST. ELMA AKTAR 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24224 MST. UMME HABIBA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24225 TOMMA BASAK 5,100 9,400 4,300 15

24226 MST. JESMIN KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24227 MST. SANJIDA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24228 MST. ARIFA YESMIN JAMY 4,600 9,400 4,800 12

24229 MST. JANNATUN FERDOUSI 4,000 9,400 5,400 20

24230 ATIA 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24231 MST.NAZMIN AKTAR 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24232 MST.AFRIN NAHER JINMIN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24233 SURAIYA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24234 MST. MONNI JAN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24235 MST. AMENA KHATUN 5,100 9,400 4,300 11

24236 JAHIDA AKTER 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24237 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24238 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24239 MST. ASHA MONI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24240 MST. SAMIHA JAHAN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24241 MST. RIMA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24242 MST. ZANNATUL MAUWA RASH 3,400 9,400 6,000 18

24243 MST. MUSFIKA AKTER SATHI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24244 MST. MIM 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24245 MST. TASMIN TABASUM SOHAN 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24246 MST. RASNI ARA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24247 MST. RITU MONI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24248 MONISHA RANI BASAK 3,500 9,400 5,900 17

24249 MST. SURIYA AKTHER 4,700 9,400 4,700 14

24250 MST. RITU AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24251 MST. NAZMIN AKTER RIVA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24252 MINA RANI 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24253 MST. RIYA MUNI 1,100 9,400 8,300 18

24254 MST. RIYA MUNI PARVIN RUMA 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24255 MST. MISHU 7,000 9,400 2,400 8

24256 MST. RINA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24257 MST. AFSANA AKTER TOMA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24258 MST. MOLY KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24259 MST. ASIYA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24260 SUBORNA KARMOKAR 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24261 MST. BAKARA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24262 MST. SUBARNA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24263 MST. MIM KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24264 MST. RIMA 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24265 RIYA MONI 4,400 9,400 5,000 13

24266 MST. NAHIDA KHATUN 3,700 9,400 5,700 16

24267 MST. SATHI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24268 KUMARI LABONI RANI 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24269 MST. SABIHA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24270 MST. RUMI AKHTER 5,000 9,400 4,400 24

24271 MST. UMME HAFSA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24272 PRIYANKA RANI BARMON 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24273 MST. MARIYA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24274 MST. YEAASMIN 4,600 9,400 4,800 12

24275 NIPA PAUL 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24276 MST. JAMIYA SULTANA 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24277 SUMAIYA AKTAR SHARMI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24278 MST. JAKIYA AKTER JUI 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24279 MST. SURAIYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24280 MST. HAFSA KHATUN SRETE 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24281 MST. SURAIYA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24282 MILI KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24283 MST. SURAIYA AKTAR 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24284 MST. MARUFA AKHTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24285 MST. AROSHI AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24286 MST. ARFINA KHATUN 2,800 9,400 6,600 18

24287 MST. SAFA AKTER 6,900 9,400 2,500 6

24288 MST. RAFIYA AKTER RESMI 6,900 9,400 2,500 6

24289 MST. NUPUR AKTER JUI 1,200 9,400 8,200 18

24290 MST. SADIA AKTAR 1,200 9,400 8,200 18

24291 MST. MAHBUBA AKTER 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24292 KUMARY PRIYA BALA 3,800 9,400 5,600 18

24293 MST. UMME HABIBA TISHA 4,700 9,400 1,100 Paid

24294 MST. PAHELE AKTER 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24295 MST. SMRITY KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24296 MST. SERAJAM MUNIRA 4,500 9,400 1,300 Paid

24297 MST. MARI AKTAR 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24298 MST. RUKSANA PARVIN 2,800 9,400 6,600 18

24299 MST. FAHMIDA YESMIN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24300 NUSRAT JAHAN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6
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24301 MST. SUCHANA AKTER SHARMI 2,800 9,400 6,600 18

24302 MST. SURAIYA AKTAR 3,800 9,400 5,600 16

24303 KAKOLI RANI SAHA 1,200 9,400 8,200 18

24304 SORONE PRAMANIK 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24305 SHAMPA PRAMANIK 3,000 9,400 6,400 18

24306 MUSFIKA NAJNIN 3,800 9,400 5,600 17

24307 NANDITA RANI 6,900 9,400 2,500 6

24308 MST. RESHMI AKTAR 1,600 9,400 7,800 18

24309 MST. FAUJIA AKTER 9,400 9,400 Paid 0

24310 MST. FARZANA AKTER 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24311 MST. MAISA AKTER 6,900 9,400 2,500 6

24312 MST. FAHMITA AKTAR KAJALI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24313 MST. ESHITA AKTER SUMI 5,100 9,400 4,300 12

24314 MST. SURAIYA KHATUN 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24315 DIPA RANI 7,100 9,400 2,300 7

24316 RIMA RANI BASAK 1,600 9,400 7,800 18

24317 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN SANIA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24318 KOMARY JOBA BALA 1,000 9,400 8,400 18

24319 MST. RABEYA AKTERJOYITA 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24320 MST. SANTANA KHATUN 1,600 9,400 7,800 18

24321 MST. TASLIMA KHATUN 1,500 9,400 7,900 18

24322 MST. SUMAIYA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24323 MST. ZOYA AKTER 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24324 KUMARY ARPITA RUPA 1,000 9,400 8,400 24

24325 KHADIZA 1,500 9,400 7,900 24

24326 RIYA MUNI 1,000 9,400 8,400 24

24327 MST. TAYEBA AKTER MIM 7,400 9,400 2,000 6

24328 HABIBA AKTHER 4,600 9,400 4,800 12

24329 ESMA MUNI 7,400 9,400 2,000 12

24330 MST. KARIMA AKTER 1,000 9,400 8,400 24

24331 MST. KEYA KHATUN 1,000 9,400 8,400 24

24332 MST. NAZMIN AKTAR SAMPA 5,300 9,400 4,100 11

24333 MST. FATEMA KHATUN 4,600 9,400 4,800 12

24334 MST. KHUSI AKTER KEYA 1,600 9,400 7,800 24

24335 MST. RIVA KHATUN 1,000 9,400 8,400 24

24336 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN 6,000 9,400 3,400 6

24337 POPY SARKER 2,200 9,400 7,200 22

24338 MST. MORIAM 3,000 9,400 6,400 18
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24339 MST. HAFSA 3,050 9,400 6,350 18

24340 Zisan Akter  TC 3,200 9,400 6,200 21

24341 Saniva Akter Tc 3,000 9,400 6,400 22

Grand Total 16,25,150 15,80,25032,05,400
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